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- PROGRAMME
9.00 Welcome
9.15-9.45

9.45-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30 - 15.30
(incl. tea)

15.30 - 16.30

16.30 - 17.00

Presentation: Key food security policy

issues and policy processes issues in
Southern Africa.

Roundtable discussion: policy process
issues in food security in Southern
Africa

Tea

Context, evidence and links in food
security policy processes in Southern
Africa

Lunch

Food security policy processes in
Southern Africa: stakeholder analysis

Food security policy processes in
Southern Africa:
Forcefield analysis

Food security policy processes in
Southern Africa:
SWOT analysis

Summary of conclusions from group
work and identification of next steps
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Breakaway group
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