

SARPN ODI FANRPAN

A proposed action research project in Southern Africa

INAUGURAL MEETING

25 May 2005

Birchwood Hotel Johannesburg South Africa

Look, Listen and Learn: Promoting the Use of CSOs' Evidence in Policies for Food Security



PROGRAMME

9.00	Welcome	SARPN/ODI/FANRPAN
9.15 - 9.45	Presentation: Key food security policy issues and policy processes issues in Southern Africa.	Florence Nazare Wits University
9.45-10.30	Roundtable discussion: policy process issues in food security in Southern Africa	Chair: Sue Mbaya, SARPN
10.30-11.00	Tea	
11.00-12.30	Context, evidence and links in food security policy processes in Southern Africa	Facilitator: Elizabeth Cromwell, ODI Breakaway group
12.30-13.30	Lunch	
13.30-14.30	Food security policy processes in Southern Africa: stakeholder analysis	Breakaway group
14.30 - 15.30 (incl. tea)	Food security policy processes in Southern Africa: Forcefield analysis	Breakaway group
15.30 - 16.30	Food security policy processes in Southern Africa: SWOT analysis	Breakaway group
16.30 - 17.00	Summary of conclusions from group work and identification of next steps	Dr. Lindiwe Sibanda, FANRPAN